
This terms topics 

Foundation Stage 1 & 2—Marvellous Me 

Y1 — Me and My World 

Y2 — London’s Burning 

Y3 & Y4  - Stone Age to Iron Age 

Y5 — The Greeks 

Y6 — Journey Through the Amazon 

Welcome back to school!  
 
We are very excited to be back and the children have made an excellent 
start. The children all look very smart in their school uniforms and are ready 
for the year ahead. 
We’ve had an exciting start to the school term with launch 
days and a day to celebrate Roald Dahl’s birthday.  
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 School Curriculum 

Details of the topics for this term have now been added to the Classes 

page of the school website. Activities are often posted on Facebook or 

twitter for you to see what the children have been doing in class. 



Term time holidays 

Holidays in term time will not be authorised, and will  all be sent to the Local Authority 

If you have no option but to go during term time, a holiday form must to be completed 4 weeks 

prior to the holiday. Any supporting evidence must be received at this time. 

Timings of the school day 

8.45am—school starts 

Lunchtime 12.00pm – 1.00pm       

3.15pm  - school ends 

Please ensure your child/children arrive at school time 

everyday. If they are late this often means that they start the school unsettled and 

miss important learning. 

Upcoming Dates: 

Friday 29th September—9.00am—McMillan Worlds Biggest Coffee Morning  

Monday 16th October—Harvest Festival 

Monday 23rd October—Halloween Disco F2 & KS1 3.15—4.00pm KS2 4.15pm-5.00pm 

Wednesday 25th October—School Individual Photographs 

Thursday 26th October— Flu Vaccines 

Friday 27th October –Sunday 5th November—Half term (last day of school Thursday 

26th October) 

Wednesday 8th November— Parents evening 

Tuesday 28th November—Advent assembly 

Wednesday 13th December 1.45pm—KS1 Nativity 

Thursday 14th December 1.45pm—FS2 Nativity 

Thursday  7th December  2.30pm-4.00pm- Christmas Fair  

Tuesday 19th December Year 1-3  3.15pm Christmas Film Night 

Wednesday  20th December Year 4-6 3.15pm Christmas Film Night 

                                       Further details of events will follow soon. 

 


